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 38 35BUDERIM  4201Q4022702  3-2 1 0 43700 AUSTRALIA  0

 23 23COOROY POMONA L C  4201Q4022706  0-3 0 1 23700 AUSTRALIA  3

 32 32GYMPIE  4201Q4022710  0-2 0 0 23700 AUSTRALIA  2

 42 35TEWANTIN NOOSA L C  4201Q4022720  7 0 1 0 63700 AUSTRALIA  1

 8 5BLACKWATER  4201Q4023016  3-1 0 0 43700 AUSTRALIA  1

 11 11CALLIDE VALLEY  4201Q4023018  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  9

 10 10MOURA  4201Q4023023  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  3

 18 18EMERALD  4201Q4023025  0-2 0 0 23700 AUSTRALIA  1

 14 14LONGREACH  4201Q4023034  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  6

 10 10ROCKHAMPTON  4201Q4023043  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  8

 46 46ROCKHAMPTON FITZROY RIVER  4201Q4023044  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  2

 13 15SPRINGSURE  4201Q4023045 -2-2 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  6

 37 40YEPPOON  4201Q4023052 -3-3 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  1

 23 25BARGARA  4201Q4023054 -2-4 0 0 23700 AUSTRALIA  0

 18 18BUNDABERG  4201Q4023068  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  4

 21 21BUNDABERG HINKLER  4201Q4023069  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  10

 7 7GAYNDAH  4201Q4023073  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  21

 7 7GOOMERI  4201Q4023075  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  10

 24 26KINGAROY  4201Q4023077 -2-3 0 0 13700 AUSTRALIA  2

 19 17MARYBOROUGH  4201Q4023078  2 0 1 0 13700 AUSTRALIA  2

 8 8MIRIAM VALE  4201Q4023079  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  22

 8 8MURGON  4201Q4023081  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  7

 16 16NANANGO  4201Q4023082  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  7

 14 11WONDAI  4201Q4023087  3-2 0 0 53700 AUSTRALIA  0

 12 13NOOSA HEADS  4201Q4028157 -1-1 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  1

 4 4MONTO  4201Q4028203  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  7

 13 12BUNDABERG NORTH BUNDABERG  4201Q4029659  1 0 0 0 13700 AUSTRALIA  6

 38 34EMU PARK  4201Q4029968  4 0 0 0 43700 AUSTRALIA  1

 28 16MOOLOOLABA  4201Q4030288  12 0 0 0 123700 AUSTRALIA  2

 10 10DYSART  4201Q4031709  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  22

 7 6EIDSVOLD  4201Q4033890  1 0 0 0 13700 AUSTRALIA  6

 16 18MOORE PARK  4201Q4034048 -2-2 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  0

 9 8MARYBOROUGH GRANVILLE  4201Q4034987  1 0 0 0 13700 AUSTRALIA  5

 25 25COOLUM BEACH  4201Q4036152  0-2 0 0 23700 AUSTRALIA  0

 9 9GRACEMERE  4201Q4036153  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  3

 12 12NAMBOUR AND DISTRICT  4201Q4036655  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  9

 6 6TIN CAN BAY  4201Q4036829  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  9

 3 3BIGGENDEN  4201Q4037528  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  7

 18 19GYMPIE SOUTH  4201Q4038348 -1-2 0 0 13700 AUSTRALIA  3
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 13 15WOOROOLIN  4201Q4038698 -2-2 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  1

 31 31BOYNE ISLAND  4201Q4039293  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  4

 12 8MARLBOROUGH & DISTRICT  4201Q4040261  4-1 0 0 53700 AUSTRALIA  1

 19 19THE CAVES & DISTRICT  4201Q4040664  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  8

 6 6PROSTON & DIST  4201Q4040665  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  7

 6 6BLUFF  4201Q4040795  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  9

 9 9THEODORE  4201Q4041384  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  3

 8 11MARY VALLEY  4201Q4043256 -3-3 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  6

 8 9MUNDUBBERA  4201Q4043783 -1-1 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  2

 28 30FRASER  4201Q4046253 -2-3 1 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  1

 11 12MARYBOROUGH MARY RIVER INC  4201Q4046549 -1-1 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  0

 13 13TIARO & DIST  4201Q4046751  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  7

 8 8AGNES WATER CAPTAIN COOK 1770  4201Q4060914  0 0 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  22

 9 7GLENWOOD AND DISTRICT INC  4201Q4060915  2-1 0 1 23700 AUSTRALIA  1

 28 26MAROOCHY NORTH SHORE  4201Q4068894  2-1 0 0 33700 AUSTRALIA  0

 22 24BLACKBUTT BENARKIN  4201Q4078807 -2-3 1 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  1

 13 14Australian Motorhoming  4201Q4128039 -1-2 1 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  0

 9 13Longreach Thomson River  4201Q4143667 -4-4 0 0 03700 AUSTRALIA  2

 15 15Taabinga  4201Q4157612  0-1 0 0 13700 AUSTRALIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  6  54  945 929  62  16 58
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